
PE P
PPINO’S

IZZA

963-2993 

Hours:
Mon. - Sat. 11 a.m. - 9:00 p.m.

524 Main St. - Carbondale

PeppinosPizzaCarbondale.com

Cheese
Extra Toppings
Specialty Toppings
All The Way
[ pepperoni, sausage, mushrooms, peppers, onions, olives & garlic ]

Veggie 
[ mushrooms, onions, peppers, olives, garlic, artichoke hearts  
& tomato]

3 Little Pigs
[ pepperoni, canadian bacon, sausage ]

Margarita
[ garlic olive oil base with tomatoes and basil ]

White Pie
[ garlic olive oil base with mozzarella and dollops of ricotta cheese ]

Grandma
[ thin pan pizza with house made marinara, light mozzarella, 
parmesan & fresh basil ]

Fresh Mozz
[ house made marinara with fresh mozzarella & fresh basil ]

Buffalo Chicken
[ baked chicken tossed in our house made buffalo sauce and 
covered with mozzarella ]

Buffalo Artichoke
[ fresh spinach and mozzarella topped with artichoke hearts, 
tossed in buffalo sauce ]

Carolina BBQ Chicken
[ baked chicken tossed in Carolina style BBQ sauce topped with 
cheese, tomatoes & roasted red onions ]

Kansas City-Style 
BBQ Chicken
[ baked chicken tossed in traditional sweet BBQ sauce topped with 
cheese & roasted red onions ]

The KJ
[ our fresh mozz pie with roasted red peppers, prosciutto, 
balsamic glaze & pesto ]

[ Allow extra time for Sicilian Pizza ]

PIZZA

Regular
Sicilian
Extra Toppings
Specialty Toppings
Specialty Slices
Chicken Slices

SLICES
2.54
2.77

.24

.46
3.69
3.92

TOPPINGS
Pepperoni
Sausage
Mushrooms
Anchovies
Extra Cheese
Canadian Bacon

Onions
Peppers
Garlic
Olives
Artichoke Hearts
Pepperoncini

Pineapple
Tomatoes
Spinach
Feta 
Jalapeños
Roasted Garlic

SPECIALTY TOPPINGS
Sweet Peppers
Roasted Red Peppers
Sundried Tomatoes
Chicken

Prosciutto 
Kalamata Olives
Fresh Mozzarella

House Salad
[ tomatoes, red onions, green peppers and  
cucumbers on a bed of mixed greens]

Greek
[ romaine lettuce, tomatoes, kalamata olives,  
red onion, pepperoncini, feta cheese ]

Caesar 
[ romaine lettuce, house made croutons, and  
parmesan cheese, tossed in Caesar dressing ]

Gyro Salad
[ mixed greens with tomatoes, cucumbers, olives,  
mushrooms, peppers, onion, pepperoncini and gyro meat ]
 
Add 2 oz baked chicken, gyro meat, 
or pepperoni to any salad 

SALADS

SPECIALS FROM THE OVEN

Calzones [ serves 2 ]

  Peppino’s Style
   [ meatball, sausage, pepperoni, mushrooms, 
   ricotta & mozzarella cheese ]

  Your Style
   [ choice of fillings ]

16.61
16.61

Stromboli [ choose from meat or veggie ]

  2 ft. Small [ serves 4 ]

  3 ft. Large [ serves 6 ]

21.64
32.52

REGULAR
5.99

7.85

5.08

9.22

1.86

SMALL
3.92

5.99

3.92

14”
13.84

1.61
3.00

20.30

20.30

20.30 

15.69

16.84

xx.xx

23.07

23.07

23.07

23.07

23.07

23.07

18”
15.69

2.31
4.15

23.07

23.07

23.07

17.99

18.91

20.30

23.07

23.99

23.99

23.99

23.99

23.99

Sicilian
16.61

2.31
4.15

23.53

23.53

23.53

Cheese
Extra Toppings
Specialty Toppings
All The Way
[ pepperoni, sausage, mushrooms, peppers, onions, olives & garlic ]

Veggie 
[ mushrooms, onions, peppers, olives, garlic, artichoke hearts  
& tomato]

3 Little Pigs
[ pepperoni, canadian bacon, sausage ]

Margarita
[ garlic olive oil base with tomatoes and basil ]

White Pie
[ garlic olive oil base with mozzarella and dollops of ricotta cheese ]

Grandma
[ thin pan pizza with house made marinara, light mozzarella, 
parmesan & fresh basil ]

Fresh Mozz
[ house made marinara with fresh mozzarella & fresh basil ]

Buffalo Chicken
[ baked chicken tossed in our house made buffalo sauce and 
covered with mozzarella ]

Buffalo Artichoke
[ fresh spinach and mozzarella topped with artichoke hearts, 
tossed in buffalo sauce ]

Carolina BBQ Chicken
[ baked chicken tossed in Carolina style BBQ sauce topped with 
cheese, tomatoes & roasted red onions ]

Kansas City-Style 
BBQ Chicken
[ baked chicken tossed in traditional sweet BBQ sauce topped with 
cheese & roasted red onions ]

The KJ
[ our fresh mozz pie with roasted red peppers, prosciutto, 
balsamic glaze & pesto ]

[ Allow extra time for Sicilian Pizza ]

PIZZA

Regular
Sicilian
Extra Toppings
Specialty Toppings
Specialty Slices
Chicken Slices

SLICES
2.77
3.00

.46

.73
3.69
3.92

14”
14.53

1.84
3.00

21.21

21.21

21.21 

16.37

18.45

xx.xx

21.21

22.14

22.14

22.14

22.14

23.07

18”
16.38

2.54
4.15

23.99

23.99

23.99

18.92

20.30

22.14

23.99

25.83

25.83

25.83

25.83

26.75

Sicilian
17.30

2.54
4.15

24.91

24.91

24.91

TOPPINGS
Pepperoni
Sausage
Mushrooms
Anchovies
Extra Cheese
Canadian Bacon

Onions
Peppers
Garlic
Olives
Artichoke Hearts
Pepperoncini

Pineapple
Tomatoes
Spinach
Feta 
Jalapeños
Roasted Garlic

SPECIALTY TOPPINGS
Sweet Peppers
Roasted Red Peppers
Sundried Tomatoes
Chicken

Prosciutto 
Kalamata Olives
Fresh Mozzarella

House Salad
[ tomatoes, red onions, green peppers and  
cucumbers on a bed of mixed greens]

Greek
[ romaine lettuce, tomatoes, kalamata olives,  
red onion, pepperoncini, feta cheese ]

Caesar 
[ romaine lettuce, house made croutons, and  
parmesan cheese, tossed in Caesar dressing ]

Gyro Salad
[ mixed greens with tomatoes, cucumbers, olives,  
mushrooms, peppers, onion, pepperoncini and gyro meat ]
 
Add 2 oz baked chicken, gyro meat, 
or pepperoni to any salad 

SALADS

SPECIALS FROM THE OVEN

Calzones [ serves 2 ]

  Peppino’s Style
   [ meatball, sausage, pepperoni, mushrooms, 
   ricotta & mozzarella cheese ]

  Your Style
   [ choice of fillings ]

19.83

19.83

Stromboli [ choose from meat or veggie ]

  2 ft. Small [ serves 4 ]

  3 ft. Large [ serves 6 ]

23.99
35.98

REGULAR
6.45

8.31

5.54

9.92

2.31

SMALL
4.38

6.45

4.38

Meatball
[ housemade tender meatballs ]

Meatball Parmesan
Sausage
[ fontanini blend spicy italian sausage ]

Sausage Parmesan
Sausage & Peppers
Sausage, Peppers & Parmesan
Sausage, Peppers & Provolone 
Eggplant Parmesan

Gyro
[ lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, onions ]

HEATED SUBS

6.92

8.07
6.92

8.07
8.07
8.76
8.76

Chicken Parmesan 8.76
8.07

8.07

THE CASE
A daily offering of pizza by the slice and 

“grab and go” sandwiches and subs.

Selection varies from hour to hour

Come by and check it out.

Menu items may contain or come in contact with 
wheat, eggs, dairy, peanuts, tree nuts, soy, and 
shellfish.

Cone or Cup
Brownie Sundae
[ this will take care of your chocolate craving ]

Milk Shake
[ chocolate, vanilla or strawberry ]

Rootbeer Float
[ rootbeer brewed here at Peppino’s ]

SOFT SERVE ICE CREAM

3.00
5.00

5.50

5.25


